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Fabric: Aida 14, White
230w X 229h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

41.73w X 41.55h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] [] 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | ()] 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
[ E3 2 DMC
[ @ 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ | [} 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
[ & 2 DMC
] N 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
] 4 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
[] K 2 DMC
[ | [ - | 2 DMC
[ | [ - ] 2 DMC
[ | L 2 DMC
o (] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | -] 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ £ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
N (=] 2 DMC
[ E 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ =B 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
N )] 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
[ | B 2 DMC
[] [&] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
N (0] 2 DMC
[ 7 2 DMC
[ | -] 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
[ | =] 2 DMC
N =) 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ ) 4 2 DMC
N (%] 2 DMC
[ (o] 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC

150
154
225
304
310
315
318
347
368
413
415
434
451
452
500
520
524
666
676
762
779
819
823
902
905
926
928
934
935
950
961
966
3041
3064
3072
3350
3363
3726
3727
3740
3743
3756
3770
3772
3787
3799
3801
3817
3829
3831
3832
3836
3858
3860
3861
3863

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Grape-VY DK

Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Christmas Red-MD
Black

Antique Mauve-VY DK
Steel Gray-LT
Salmon-VY DK
Pistachio Green-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Brown-LT

Shell Gray-DK

Shell Gray-MD

Blue Green-VY DK
Fern Green-DK

Fern Green-VY LT
Christmas Red-BRT
0ld Gold-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Parrot Green-DK
Gray Green-MD

Gray Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK
Desert Sand-LT
Dusty Rose-DK

Baby Green-MD
Antique Violet-MD
Desert Sand

Beaver Gray-VY LT
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Pine Green-MD
Antique Mauve-DK
Antique Mauve-LT
Antique Violet-DK
Antique Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-LT
Celadon Green-LT
0ld Gold-VY DK
Raspberry-DK
Raspberry-MD
Grape-LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-MD
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L]
||
| |
]

MEE

2

2
2
2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3865
3882
3884
3895

Winter
Medium
Medium
Medium

White

Light Cocoa
Light Pewter
Dark Beaver Gray



